PROVISIONAL LIST OF THE NON-EUROPEAN CANDIDATES
WHO CONFIRMED THEIR PLACES IN THE FIRST AND

ADMITTED CANDIDATES

Nr.crt.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

SECOND ROUND OF CONFIRMATIONS
- FACULTY OF MEDICINE IN ENGLISH -

Name

AL MOKDAD ALMUATASEM BELLH

AL SWEIDAN LUBNA

ALSAYED HASHEM

ASAD SAIF

BAKOUR MOHAMAD

DANHACH MAJD

DHINGRA SHIVYA

GRAMI AHMED

HAMDANI LAITH

IBRAHIM OMAR

KANAH HASAN

KANAH REEM

KHAMIS OBADA

SFERA ELIZABETH*

GAVRAN MICHAEL*

RAQUF ZANYAR MARIWAN RAOUF

Obtained score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

90

90

Faculty

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Study program

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)



Nr.crt.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25,

Name

ALHAMAD JUDY

NAIEM LAITH

SEYAM BASHAR

SEULEIMAN MANNAN

CHOUIKHI TAISSIR

ABDELRAHMAN AHMED

SUPHAMITMONGKOL
AKARACHAYAVEE

SHRESTHA PAMILA

CRACIUN DAVID JASON

* PENDING LETTER OF ACCEPTANCE

Obtained score

85

85

85

85

70

60

60

55

50

Faculty

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE
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Study program

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)



